PROPOSAL FORM
m ﬁt out finance Please call 01494 422 614

with any queries

Email: info@fitoutfinance.co.uk Tel: 01494 422 614 Web: fitoutfinance.co.uk
BUSINESS DETAILS

Business Name: Registered Number:

Trading Address:

Postcode:
Website:
E-mail:

Year Established:

Is there any adverse info against the company or directors? JERCERENG]
Is any other broker or lender looking at this deal? ClYes CINo

EQUIPMENT DETAILS (Details of equipment or fit out)

(PLEASE ATTACH QUOTE IF AVAILABLE)

PAYMENT TERMS TO SUPPLIER(S)
Total Price: £ O Inc.VAT [ Excl VAT O Paid [JNot
Stage payments: JERCEEE]N¢)

DEAL PARTICULARS
I NWAE Ut [ | HP []Lease [JLoan [EIISSIEREICECWASEkd [ Yes [1 No ‘Months‘

DIRECTORS/PARTNERS DETAILS (All partners / shareholders owning >20%)

Full name: Full name:

Postcode:

PLEASE PROVIDE ADDRESSES FOR 5 YEARS USE SEPARATE SHEET AS REQUIRED
S ’ : | CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION GIVEN IS TRUE AND CORRECT AT
POCNAC U TR NN CEIONNCILEIIM 1S DATE AND | HEREBY CONFIRM THAT | GIVE CONSENT FOR

The Data Protection Act 1998 gives individuals certain rights about their SEARCHES TO BE CARRIED OUT ON MY PRIVATE ADDRESS.

personal data. By signing this document you agree that we may: a) Obtain “

from you (which may include searching with licensed credit reference
agencies) information about your business and directors. b) Disclose
information to third parties including Finance Companies which may use
this information for making credit decisions, crime prevention, tracing
defaulters and property, administration, accounts, compliance, statistical
analysis, market research, internal reporting and marketing. Fit Out Finance
will propose your credit request to appropriate Finance Companies only.
Marketing — from time to time we may wish to contact you to advise of new
services and initiatives.

Please advise if you do not wish us to do this [] m
ALSO ATTACHED?

Audited/ certified accounts O Yes O No Management information O Yes O No
Bank statements & facility letter O Yes O No Business plan/projections O Yes O No
Supplier quotes/specification 0 Yes (0 No Any other info 0 Yes [0 No

Fit Out Finance is an authorised trading style of: Business Funding Portal Itd.
Registered Address: 18, Manor Courtyard, Hughenden Avenue, High Wycombe, HP13 SRE

Registration Number: 6471974 DPA Registration: 2133 7244 FCA Authorised: 726494




	BUSINESS DETAILS: 
	Registered Number: 
	Registered Number_2: 
	Registered Number_3: 
	Postcode: 
	Tel: 
	Year Established: 
	Website: 
	Mobile: 
	Mobile2: 
	Email: 
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	PLEASE ATTACH QUOTE IF AVAILABLE: 
	Total Price: 
	Deposit: 
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	Details: 
	DIRECTORSPARTNERS DETAILS All partners  shareholders owning 20: 
	Address: 
	Address 3: 
	Postcode_3: 
	Approx Value: 
	Mortgage: 
	DOB: 
	There since: 
	Full name: 
	Address_2: 
	Address 4: 
	Postcode_4: 
	Approx Value_2: 
	Yes NoMortgage: 
	DOB2: 
	There since2: 
	Date3_af_date: 
	C7: Off
	C8: Off
	C9: Off
	C10: Off
	C11: Off
	C12: Off
	Check Box0: Off
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	C13: Off
	C14: Off
	C15: Off
	C16: Off
	C17: Off
	C18: No
	C6: Off
	C5: Off


